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Group Name Student Mentor Dept. Mentor's Email Faculty Adviser 

CYGNUS Mashfia Kazi BBS kazimashfia99@gmail.com Fatema Israt Jahan 

PICTOR Muntaha Anis BBS muntahaanis22@gmail.com Fatema Israt Jahan 

ANTILA Mahir Mohammad 
Muhibullah 

BBS mahirmuhibullah@gmail.com Fatema Israt Jahan 

MENSA Iqra Risalat ENH irisalat@gmail.com Fatema Israt Jahan 

HYDRA Halima Hasin Tofa ENH halimahasin0@gmail.com Fatema Israt Jahan 

LIBRA Fatin Shafinaz ESS fatin.shafinaz456@gmail.com Fatema Israt Jahan 

ARA Nabila Khan MNS khan.nabila766@gmail.com Fatema Israt Jahan 

GEMINI Nairita Ahsan Faruqui MNS nairitaahsan0107@gmail.com Fatema Israt Jahan 

PAVO Rakibul Islam Bhuiya SOL rakibulislam0423@gmail.com Fatema Israt Jahan 

PEGASUS Pinak Sarkar SOL pinak.sarkar@g.bracu.ac.bd 

 

Fatema Israt Jahan 

TRIANGULUM Ahmed Issa Jahangir      

Naveed 

PHR 

 

ahmed.naveed2908@gmail.com 

 

Fatema Israt Jahan 

VELA Golam Mostofa 

 

PHR 

 

golam.mostofa2@g.bracu.ac.bd 

 

Fatema Israt Jahan 

SCORPIUS Sumaiya Azad Katha CSE kathaazad98@gmail.com  Majumder Fazle Haider 

AURIGA Mahmuda Akter Keya CSE mahmudakeya013@gmail.com Majumder Fazle Haider 

mailto:pinak.sarkar@g.bracu.ac.bd


   

NORMA Samanta Tabassum 

Promita 

CSE samanta.tabassum.promita@g.bra 

cu.ac.bd 

Majumder Fazle Haider 

CETUS A.B.M.Muntasir 

Rahman 

 

CSE muntasir.badhon@gmail.com 

 

 Majumder Fazle Haider 

LEO Mohammad Naveed   

Hossain 

CSE naveedhossain99@gmail.com Shahed Alam 

CASSIOPEIA Farah Jasmin Khan 

 

CSE farahjasminkhan@gmail.com 

 

Shahed Alam 

CORVUS Joya Akter 

 

CSE joya.akter@g.bracu.ac.bd 

 

Shahed Alam 

SAGITTARIUS Maliha Binte Mohsin 

 

EEE maliha.binte.mohsin@g.bracu.ac.bd 

 

Shahed Alam 

  

 
 


